BALANS PER 31-12-2017

activa
bezittingen:
- liquide middelen
tegoeden:
- debiteuren
- btw teruggave
- nog te ontvangen
totaal

passiva
kort vreemd vermogen:
lang vreemd vermogen:
eigen vermogen:
schulden:
- crediteuren
- btw
totaal

VERLIES EN WINST 2017

opbrengsten
giften
ledenbijdrage
publieksinkomsten
subsidie
verkoop projecten
totaal

kosten
apparatuur
bankkosten
catering
communicatie
onderzoek
publiciteit
totaal

verschil

33282

48262

2244

83788

39307
12060
25935

6277

209
83788

95535

80321

15214
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